
2024 Track Schedule

High School

Thur. Feb. 22 Peaster Peaster
Thur. Feb. 29 De Leon De Leon
Mon. March 4 Nocona Nocona
Sat. March 16 PK Relays (Select Varsity only) Graham
Thur. March 21 Chico Chico
Mon. April 1 District Prelims Tolar
Thur. April 4 District Finals Tolar
Thur. April 11 Area Tolar
Fri.-Sat. April 19-20 Regionals Springtown
Fri. May 3 State UT Austin

Jr. High

Mon. Feb. 19 Peaster Peaster
Mon. Feb. 26 De Leon De Leon
Tue. March 5 Nocona Nocona
Mon. March 18 Chico Chico
Tue. March 26 JH District Hico

Head Coach: Boys - Caylor Osborn
Girls - Jimmie Morales

Assistants: Boys - JasonMorales
Girls - Kendal Bracy

Athletic Director: Doug Boxell
High School Principal: Darren Grudt
Junior High Principal: Jennifer Shi�ett
Superintendent: Chris Pennington


